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N.E.I.C. Conference Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2019

Cloudy, 49°, 30%, NW @ 14 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 6:29 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  28    3    4    5    7    9   10   13    20:10    0:55 
  2 Charles City             66    1    6   12   22   25   26   29    20:43    3:38 
  3 Waukon                   89    8   17   19   21   24   28   33    21:26    1:38 
  4 Waverly-Shell Rock       95    2   14   15   30   34   36         21:16    4:00 
  5 Crestwood                99   11   18   20   23   27   31   35    21:38    1:34 
  6 New Hampton             168   16   32   38   40   42   44         23:59    5:27 
  7 Oelwein                 205   37   39   41   43   45              26:58    7:59 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    3  Rebecca Anderson, 9            19:38   
    4  Leila Johnson, 11              19:57   
    5  Kalea Oftedahl, 12             20:14   
    7  Meg Sessions, 12               20:26   
    9  Annette Leschensky, 12         20:32   
   10  Britta Swanson, 12             20:36   
   13  Samantha See, 11               20:49   
Total Time = 100:47     Total Places = 28 
 
2. Charles City 
    1  Kiki Connell, 11               18:30   
    6  Lydia Staudt, 10               20:17   
   12  Mindi Neve, 12                 20:46   
   22  Lydia Thompson, 11             21:52   
   25  Libbie McKeag, 11              22:08   
   26  Monika Kacprzak, 11            22:10   
   29  Ingrid Hernandez, 12           22:27   
Total Time = 103:33     Total Places = 66 
 
3. Waukon 
    8  Katelyn Benzing, 12            20:28   
   17  Regan Griffith, 11             21:21   
   19  Ellec Armstead, 12             21:25   
   21  Annika Headington, 11          21:51   
   24  Maddy Waters, 11               22:05   
   28  Madelyn Helgerson, 10          22:24   
   33  Bailey Shafer, 11              22:42   
Total Time = 107:10     Total Places = 89 
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4. Waverly-Shell Rock 
    2  Emma Hoins, 11                 18:43   
   14  Camryn Grawe, 12               21:11   
   15  Ali Christensen, 11            21:12   
   30  Kyla Foy, 9                    22:30   
   34  Leah Cherry, 10                22:43   
   36  Julia Reed, 12                 23:08   
Total Time = 106:19     Total Places = 95 
 
5. Crestwood 
   11  Olivia Ollendick, 9            20:43   
   18  Rachel Steffen, 12             21:21   
   20  Kendel Slavin, 10              21:48   
   23  Kyleigh Foster, 10             22:02   
   27  Libby Labosky, 12              22:16   
   31  Tara Koshatka, 9               22:37   
   35  Mattie Slavin, 12              22:45   
Total Time = 108:10     Total Places = 99 
 
6. New Hampton 
   16  Lydia Gessner, 12              21:14   
   32  Ali Russler, 9                 22:40   
   38  Campbelle Kolbet, 9            24:31   
   40  Catherine Pethoud, 9           24:45   
   42  Bailey Cox, 9                  26:41   
   44  Riley Shatek, 12               29:37   
Total Time = 119:51     Total Places = 168 
 
7. Oelwein 
   37  Jillian Prouty, 10             24:17   
   39  Ally Duffy, 12                 24:32   
   41  Malayna Kiel, 10               25:35   
   43  Isabella Rael, 12              28:06   
   45  Megan Baerg, 12                32:16   
Total Time = 134:46     Total Places = 205 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Kiki Connell, 11               18:30    Charles City          
    2     2  Emma Hoins, 11                 18:43    Waverly-Shell Rock    
    3     3  Rebecca Anderson, 9            19:38    Decorah               
    4     4  Leila Johnson, 11              19:57    Decorah               
    5     5  Kalea Oftedahl, 12             20:14    Decorah               
    6     6  Lydia Staudt, 10               20:17    Charles City          
    7     7  Meg Sessions, 12               20:26    Decorah               
    8     8  Katelyn Benzing, 12            20:28    Waukon                
    9     9  Annette Leschensky, 12         20:32    Decorah               
   10    10  Britta Swanson, 12             20:36    Decorah               
   11    11  Olivia Ollendick, 9            20:43    Crestwood             
   12    12  Mindi Neve, 12                 20:46    Charles City          
   13    13  Samantha See, 11               20:49    Decorah               
   14    14  Camryn Grawe, 12               21:11    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   15    15  Ali Christensen, 11            21:12    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   16    16  Lydia Gessner, 12              21:14    New Hampton           
   17    17  Regan Griffith, 11             21:21    Waukon                
   18    18  Rachel Steffen, 12             21:21    Crestwood             
   19    19  Ellec Armstead, 12             21:25    Waukon                
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   20    20  Kendel Slavin, 10              21:48    Crestwood             
   21    21  Annika Headington, 11          21:51    Waukon                
   22    22  Lydia Thompson, 11             21:52    Charles City          
   23    23  Kyleigh Foster, 10             22:02    Crestwood             
   24    24  Maddy Waters, 11               22:05    Waukon                
   25    25  Libbie McKeag, 11              22:08    Charles City          
   26    26  Monika Kacprzak, 11            22:10    Charles City          
   27    27  Libby Labosky, 12              22:16    Crestwood             
   28    28  Madelyn Helgerson, 10          22:24    Waukon                
   29    29  Ingrid Hernandez, 12           22:27    Charles City          
   30    30  Kyla Foy, 9                    22:30    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   31    31  Tara Koshatka, 9               22:37    Crestwood             
   32    32  Ali Russler, 9                 22:40    New Hampton           
   33    33  Bailey Shafer, 11              22:42    Waukon                
   34    34  Leah Cherry, 10                22:43    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   35    35  Mattie Slavin, 12              22:45    Crestwood             
   36    36  Julia Reed, 12                 23:08    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   37    37  Jillian Prouty, 10             24:17    Oelwein               
   38    38  Campbelle Kolbet, 9            24:31    New Hampton           
   39    39  Ally Duffy, 12                 24:32    Oelwein               
   40    40  Catherine Pethoud, 9           24:45    New Hampton           
   41    41  Malayna Kiel, 10               25:35    Oelwein               
   42    42  Bailey Cox, 9                  26:41    New Hampton           
   43    43  Isabella Rael, 12              28:06    Oelwein               
   44    44  Riley Shatek, 12               29:37    New Hampton           
   45    45  Megan Baerg, 12                32:16    Oelwein               
 

Return to home page.
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N.E.I.C. Conference Meet, Men, Varsity, 5K

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2019

Sunny, 49°, 30%, NW @ 14 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 6:48 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  24    1    4    5    6    8   10   13    16:55    1:14 
  2 Waverly-Shell Rock       47    2    7    9   14   15   18   26    17:19    0:35 
  3 Crestwood               100    3   16   17   31   33   38   41    18:02    1:54 
  4 Charles City            101   11   20   21   22   27   30   32    17:52    0:47 
  5 Waukon                  118   12   23   24   25   34   35   36    18:09    1:46 
  6 New Hampton             180   19   37   39   42   43   44   46    19:38    2:46 
  7 Oelwein                 189   28   29   40   45   47   48   49    19:43    2:37 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    1  Brady Hogan, 11                15:59   
    4  Noah Lovelace, 11              17:07   
    5  Spencer Peterson, 12           17:07   
    6  Pat Bockman, 12                17:08   
    8  Willem Hawley, 12              17:13   
   10  Joseph Seo, 12                 17:18   
   13  Izaak Eichinger, 10            17:30   
Total Time = 84:34     Total Places = 24 
 
2. Waverly-Shell Rock 
    2  Andrew Cummer, 10              17:02   
    7  Ethyn Chesnut, 11              17:10   
    9  Nick Kepford, 10               17:13   
   14  Logan McCullough, 12           17:33   
   15  Evan Ellsworth, 12             17:37   
   18  Caden Kueker, 9                17:44   
   26  Caleb Hoins, 9                 18:12   
Total Time = 86:35     Total Places = 47 
 
3. Crestwood 
    3  Bryden Juelsgaard, 12          17:06   
   16  Justin Nibaur, 11              17:38   
   17  Ethan Govern, 10               17:43   
   31  Caleb Shea, 12                 18:43   
   33  Ethan Mast, 10                 18:59   
   38  Caleb Kammerer, 10             19:45   
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   41  Jeremy Andera, 10              20:04   
Total Time = 90:09     Total Places = 100 
 
4. Charles City 
   11  Jacob Vais, 10                 17:28   
   20  Luke Smith, 12                 17:48   
   21  Alex Bauer, 11                 17:50   
   22  Phillip Bachman, 12            17:56   
   27  Zach Graeser, 11               18:14   
   30  Clayton Rand, 10               18:32   
   32  Bronson Forsyth, 12            18:53   
Total Time = 89:16     Total Places = 101 
 
5. Waukon 
   12  Logan Houg, 12                 17:29   
   23  Nathan O'Neill, 9              17:57   
   24  Zach Davison, 12               17:59   
   25  Ryan Lubahn, 11                18:01   
   34  Logan Delaney, 10              19:15   
   35  Aidan Jones, 11                19:30   
   36  John O'Neill, 11               19:35   
Total Time = 90:41     Total Places = 118 
 
6. New Hampton 
   19  Dylan Usher, 10                17:46   
   37  Kaiser Croell, 10              19:41   
   39  Aiden Brincks, 9               19:50   
   42  Treyce Orr, 9                  20:18   
   43  Hayden Hauser, 9               20:32   
   44  Marius Semionov, 12            20:48   
   46  Preston Trower, 10             20:58   
Total Time = 98:07     Total Places = 180 
 
7. Oelwein 
   28  Brennan Sauser, 10             18:23   
   29  Ray Gearhart, 9                18:29   
   40  Andrew Rownd, 10               19:55   
   45  Cole Hamilton, 10              20:49   
   47  Karson Wilkinson, 11           20:59   
   48  Austin Wilkes, 12              21:02   
   49  Ryan Rael, 9                   21:03   
Total Time = 98:35     Total Places = 189 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Brady Hogan, 11                15:59    Decorah               
    2     2  Andrew Cummer, 10              17:02    Waverly-Shell Rock    
    3     3  Bryden Juelsgaard, 12          17:06    Crestwood             
    4     4  Noah Lovelace, 11              17:07    Decorah               
    5     5  Spencer Peterson, 12           17:07    Decorah               
    6     6  Pat Bockman, 12                17:08    Decorah               
    7     7  Ethyn Chesnut, 11              17:10    Waverly-Shell Rock    
    8     8  Willem Hawley, 12              17:13    Decorah               
    9     9  Nick Kepford, 10               17:13    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   10    10  Joseph Seo, 12                 17:18    Decorah               
   11    11  Jacob Vais, 10                 17:28    Charles City          
   12    12  Logan Houg, 12                 17:29    Waukon                
   13    13  Izaak Eichinger, 10            17:30    Decorah               
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   14    14  Logan McCullough, 12           17:33    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   15    15  Evan Ellsworth, 12             17:37    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   16    16  Justin Nibaur, 11              17:38    Crestwood             
   17    17  Ethan Govern, 10               17:43    Crestwood             
   18    18  Caden Kueker, 9                17:44    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   19    19  Dylan Usher, 10                17:46    New Hampton           
   20    20  Luke Smith, 12                 17:48    Charles City          
   21    21  Alex Bauer, 11                 17:50    Charles City          
   22    22  Phillip Bachman, 12            17:56    Charles City          
   23    23  Nathan O'Neill, 9              17:57    Waukon                
   24    24  Zach Davison, 12               17:59    Waukon                
   25    25  Ryan Lubahn, 11                18:01    Waukon                
   26    26  Caleb Hoins, 9                 18:12    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   27    27  Zach Graeser, 11               18:14    Charles City          
   28    28  Brennan Sauser, 10             18:23    Oelwein               
   29    29  Ray Gearhart, 9                18:29    Oelwein               
   30    30  Clayton Rand, 10               18:32    Charles City          
   31    31  Caleb Shea, 12                 18:43    Crestwood             
   32    32  Bronson Forsyth, 12            18:53    Charles City          
   33    33  Ethan Mast, 10                 18:59    Crestwood             
   34    34  Logan Delaney, 10              19:15    Waukon                
   35    35  Aidan Jones, 11                19:30    Waukon                
   36    36  John O'Neill, 11               19:35    Waukon                
   37    37  Kaiser Croell, 10              19:41    New Hampton           
   38    38  Caleb Kammerer, 10             19:45    Crestwood             
   39    39  Aiden Brincks, 9               19:50    New Hampton           
   40    40  Andrew Rownd, 10               19:55    Oelwein               
   41    41  Jeremy Andera, 10              20:04    Crestwood             
   42    42  Treyce Orr, 9                  20:18    New Hampton           
   43    43  Hayden Hauser, 9               20:32    New Hampton           
   44    44  Marius Semionov, 12            20:48    New Hampton           
   45    45  Cole Hamilton, 10              20:49    Oelwein               
   46    46  Preston Trower, 10             20:58    New Hampton           
   47    47  Karson Wilkinson, 11           20:59    Oelwein               
   48    48  Austin Wilkes, 12              21:02    Oelwein               
   49    49  Ryan Rael, 9                   21:03    Oelwein               
 

Return to home page.
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N.E.I.C. Conference Meet, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2019

Sunny, 50°, 30%, NW @ 15 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 6:30 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  19    1    2    3    6    7    9   14    21:56    1:19 
  2 Charles City             43    4    5    8   11   15   16   17    22:38    0:40 
  3 Waukon                   80   10   12   13   18   27              23:30    2:20 
  4 Waverly-Shell Rock      111   19   21   22   23   26   32   33    24:14    1:12 
  5 Crestwood               126   20   24   25   28   29   30   31    24:46    1:34 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    1  Brielle Buresh, 10             21:16   
    2  Annalise Skrade, 9             21:21   
    3  Shayla Betts, 12               22:00   
    6  Madison Tollefson, 9           22:27   
    7  Brooke Courtney, 12            22:34   
    9  Rachel Bower, 11               22:36   
   14  Abby Halverson, 10             22:54   
Total Time = 109:38     Total Places = 19 
 
2. Charles City 
    4  Brianna Ross, 11               22:20   
    5  Rylie Patrie, 11               22:23   
    8  Liz Fiser, 12                  22:35   
   11  Selah Opp, 12                  22:50   
   15  Makenna Schmiedel, 12          22:59   
   16  Claire Eckenrod, 9             23:00   
   17  Kaylin Patten, 9               23:02   
Total Time = 113:07     Total Places = 43 
 
3. Waukon 
   10  Paige Hansmeier, 9             22:47   
   12  Skylar Garrett, 11             22:51   
   13  Hannah Teslow, 10              22:53   
   18  Kiara Ahlstrom, 10             23:49   
   27  Olivia Byrnes, 11              25:07   
Total Time = 117:27     Total Places = 80 
 
4. Waverly-Shell Rock 
   19  Emma Heying, 11                23:50   
   21  Carly Steiert, 11              23:53   
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   22  Molly Ramker, 12               24:03   
   23  KayDee Gayer, 12               24:20   
   26  Anna ten Hoeve, 11             25:01   
   32  Ellie Reznicek, 11             26:04   
   33  Jaide Bittinger, 9             26:47   
Total Time = 121:07     Total Places = 111 
 
5. Crestwood 
   20  Madison Brace, 12              23:51   
   24  Kelsey Stortz, 12              24:28   
   25  Cameron Moellers, 9            24:42   
   28  Isabella Lehmkuhl, 12          25:21   
   29  Anna Gibbs, 9                  25:25   
   30  Bree Rogne, 9                  25:43   
   31  Haley Schutte, 9               26:02   
Total Time = 123:47     Total Places = 126 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Brielle Buresh, 10             21:16    Decorah               
    2     2  Annalise Skrade, 9             21:21    Decorah               
    3     3  Shayla Betts, 12               22:00    Decorah               
    4     4  Brianna Ross, 11               22:20    Charles City          
    5     5  Rylie Patrie, 11               22:23    Charles City          
    6     6  Madison Tollefson, 9           22:27    Decorah               
    7     7  Brooke Courtney, 12            22:34    Decorah               
    8     8  Liz Fiser, 12                  22:35    Charles City          
    9     9  Rachel Bower, 11               22:36    Decorah               
   10    10  Paige Hansmeier, 9             22:47    Waukon                
   11    11  Selah Opp, 12                  22:50    Charles City          
   12    12  Skylar Garrett, 11             22:51    Waukon                
   13    13  Hannah Teslow, 10              22:53    Waukon                
   14    14  Abby Halverson, 10             22:54    Decorah               
   15    15  Makenna Schmiedel, 12          22:59    Charles City          
   16    16  Claire Eckenrod, 9             23:00    Charles City          
   17    17  Kaylin Patten, 9               23:02    Charles City          
   18        Amy Jensen, 9                  23:10    Decorah               
   19        Ramsey Zilka, 9                23:17    Decorah               
   20        Mairi Sessions, 9              23:20    Decorah               
   21        Hailey Bower, 9                23:27    Decorah               
   22        Maggie Kane, 11                23:29    Decorah               
   23        Morgan Brauer, 11              23:30    Decorah               
   24        Maya Bruening, 9               23:34    Charles City          
   25    18  Kiara Ahlstrom, 10             23:49    Waukon                
   26    19  Emma Heying, 11                23:50    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   27    20  Madison Brace, 12              23:51    Crestwood             
   28    21  Carly Steiert, 11              23:53    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   29        Lillian Smith, 12              23:57    Decorah               
   30        Sierra Kruger, 11              24:02    Decorah               
   31        Mya Numedahl, 11               24:02    Decorah               
   32    22  Molly Ramker, 12               24:03    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   33        Sylvia Sandhorst, 9            24:12    Decorah               
   34        Kelly Ahrens, 12               24:14    Decorah               
   35        Cady Peterson, 11              24:15    Decorah               
   36        Ellen Rooney, 9                24:19    Decorah               
   37        Julia Phillips, 9              24:19    Decorah               
   38    23  KayDee Gayer, 12               24:20    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   39        Cloey Usher, 9                 24:22    Charles City          
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   40        Anya Lovstuen, 10              24:24    Decorah               
   41        Astrid Hernandez, 12           24:28    Charles City          
   42    24  Kelsey Stortz, 12              24:28    Crestwood             
   43        Grace Thompson, 11             24:36    Decorah               
   44        Lynn Hoeft, 12                 24:40    Charles City          
   45        Clara Rooney, 11               24:41    Decorah               
   46        Katie Valkosky, 12             24:41    Decorah               
   47    25  Cameron Moellers, 9            24:42    Crestwood             
   48        Megan Roe, 9                   24:44    Decorah               
   49        Kassey Kakac, 9                24:45    Charles City          
   50        Katie Prichard, 9              24:46    Charles City          
   51        Anja Madsen, 11                24:48    Decorah               
   52        Olivia Mettille, 11            24:51    Decorah               
   53        Lexie Engen, 10                24:54    Decorah               
   54        Ruby Sullivan, 10              24:55    Decorah               
   55    26  Anna ten Hoeve, 11             25:01    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   56    27  Olivia Byrnes, 11              25:07    Waukon                
   57        Hannah DeVore, 9               25:15    Charles City          
   58    28  Isabella Lehmkuhl, 12          25:21    Crestwood             
   59        Emma Perez, 11                 25:24    Charles City          
   60    29  Anna Gibbs, 9                  25:25    Crestwood             
   61        Sophie Grouws, 11              25:35    Decorah               
   62        Katelyn Cross, 9               25:37    Charles City          
   63        Abby Moen, 11                  25:38    Decorah               
   64        Mya Sullivan, 12               25:40    Decorah               
   65        Lexie Stammeyer, 10            25:41    Decorah               
   66    30  Bree Rogne, 9                  25:43    Crestwood             
   67        Grace Neal, 9                  25:52    Decorah               
   68        Asha Merritt, 11               25:52    Decorah               
   69        Emily Usher, 9                 25:56    Charles City          
   70    31  Haley Schutte, 9               26:02    Crestwood             
   71    32  Ellie Reznicek, 11             26:04    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   72        Jenna Lundtvedt, 11            26:05    Decorah               
   73        Gillian Anderson, 11           26:08    Charles City          
   74        Abby Bolson, 11                26:11    Decorah               
   75        Delaynee Frey, 12              26:15    Decorah               
   76        Ashley Bjork, 9                26:23    Decorah               
   77        Krista Riley, 12               26:34    Crestwood             
   78        Cora Syverson, 11              26:38    Decorah               
   79        Hannah Crouch, 9               26:40    Crestwood             
   80    33  Jaide Bittinger, 9             26:47    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   81        Sophia Christman, 9            26:49    Decorah               
   82        Adison Olson, 11               26:59    Charles City          
   83        Katlin Born, 12                27:04    Crestwood             
   84        Karissa Cotant, 11             27:05    Crestwood             
   85        Aliyah Ortiola, 10             27:07    Charles City          
   86        McKenzie Shivers, 10           27:13    Charles City          
   87        Kortni O'Connell, 9            27:18    Decorah               
   88        Karen Henriquez, 10            27:22    Decorah               
   89        Sara Gasbarri, 11              27:26    Decorah               
   90        Ella Runestad, 12              27:38    Decorah               
   91        Allison Ferrie, 9              27:38    Crestwood             
   92        Cassie Sobolik, 9              27:40    Crestwood             
   93        Ashley Ferrie, 11              27:51    Crestwood             
   94        Emma Forest, 11                28:12    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   95        Bailey Walsh, 12               28:25    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   96        Ali Griffen, 9                 28:30    Charles City          
   97        Sophia Figura, 11              29:04    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   98        Jayden Rudroden, 11            29:13    Crestwood             
   99        Anna Herbrechtsmeyer, 9        29:18    Charles City          
  100        Brynne Steckelberg, 12         29:25    Waverly-Shell Rock    
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  101        Maria Astillero, 11            29:32    Decorah               
  102        Katya Baldwin, 12              30:09    Decorah               
  103        Cameron Ollendick, 12          30:15    Crestwood             
  104        Brinn Lahr, 10                 33:21    Charles City          
  105        Anna Krumwiede, 12             35:58    Charles City          
  106        Lillian Grouws, 12             36:38    Decorah               
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/
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N.E.I.C. Conference Meet, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2019

Sunny, 49°, 30%, NW @ 14 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 6:35 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  17    1    2    3    5    6    8   11    18:07    0:42 
  2 Charles City             48    4    7   10   13   14   19   20    18:47    0:42 
  3 Waverly-Shell Rock       90    9   12   18   24   27   31   34    19:53    2:21 
  4 Crestwood                95   15   16   17   22   25   29   37    20:04    1:35 
  5 Waukon                  130   21   23   26   28   32   35   36    20:56    1:43 
  6 New Hampton             180   30   33   38   39   40   41         22:48    3:05 
 
Incomplete Teams: Oelwein 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    1  Larson Shockey, 10             17:48   
    2  Samuel Robinson, 12            17:50   
    3  August Witt, 10                17:59   
    5  Tate Schissel, 11              18:29   
    6  Evan Rowley, 9                 18:29   
    8  Bennett Schutte, 10            18:42   
   11  Jacob Magner, 9                18:45   
Total Time = 90:35     Total Places = 17 
 
2. Charles City 
    4  Hayden Pleggenkuhle, 12        18:26   
    7  Jared Johnson, 10              18:39   
   10  Tyler Eggers, 9                18:44   
   13  R J Taylor, 9                  18:59   
   14  Max Deeter, 12                 19:07   
   19  Nick Rodriguez, 9              19:44   
   20  Wyatt Streich, 12              19:45   
Total Time = 93:55     Total Places = 48 
 
3. Waverly-Shell Rock 
    9  Zac Birgen, 11                 18:42   
   12  Jack Beam, 10                  18:58   
   18  Parker Boevers, 12             19:43   
   24  Mason Ellerbroek, 11           20:56   
   27  Sam Solheim, 12                21:02   
   31  Tony Hobson, 9                 21:37   
   34  Salem Bird, 10                 21:44   
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Total Time = 99:21     Total Places = 90 
 
4. Crestwood 
   15  Nathaniel Bigalk, 11           19:23   
   16  Carter Fousek , 10             19:29   
   17  David Meinecke, 12             19:36   
   22  Matthew Slifka, 12             20:50   
   25  Nate Dietzenbach, 9            20:58   
   29  Daniel Lares, 12               21:21   
   37  Monty Bunston, 9               21:59   
Total Time = 100:16     Total Places = 95 
 
5. Waukon 
   21  Michael Smith, 12              19:58   
   23  Josh Keenan, 9                 20:55   
   26  Tanner Marting, 9              20:59   
   28  James VanderVelden, 9          21:06   
   32  Brady Beyer, 12                21:40   
   35  Hunter O'Neill, 10             21:45   
   36  Connor Stegen, 11              21:48   
Total Time = 104:38     Total Places = 130 
 
6. New Hampton 
   30  Jacob Hidding, 10              21:22   
   33  Lance Reicks, 10               21:42   
   38  Ashton McShane, 11             22:55   
   39  Carter Cahoy, 9                23:33   
   40  Jake Frahm, 9                  24:27   
   41  Moises Castro, 12              25:32   
Total Time = 113:59     Total Places = 180 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Larson Shockey, 10             17:48    Decorah               
    2     2  Samuel Robinson, 12            17:50    Decorah               
    3     3  August Witt, 10                17:59    Decorah               
    4     4  Hayden Pleggenkuhle, 12        18:26    Charles City          
    5     5  Tate Schissel, 11              18:29    Decorah               
    6     6  Evan Rowley, 9                 18:29    Decorah               
    7     7  Jared Johnson, 10              18:39    Charles City          
    8     8  Bennett Schutte, 10            18:42    Decorah               
    9     9  Zac Birgen, 11                 18:42    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   10    10  Tyler Eggers, 9                18:44    Charles City          
   11    11  Jacob Magner, 9                18:45    Decorah               
   12        David Olson, 11                18:49    Decorah               
   13        Dane Cole, 10                  18:50    Decorah               
   14        Bradyn Hook, 10                18:50    Decorah               
   15        Arlo Hayes, 10                 18:58    Decorah               
   16    12  Jack Beam, 10                  18:58    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   17    13  R J Taylor, 9                  18:59    Charles City          
   18    14  Max Deeter, 12                 19:07    Charles City          
   19        Drew Berns, 10                 19:16    Decorah               
   20        Isaac Roberts, 12              19:18    Decorah               
   21    15  Nathaniel Bigalk, 11           19:23    Crestwood             
   22        Leo Runestad, 9                19:26    Decorah               
   23    16  Carter Fousek , 10             19:29    Crestwood             
   24        Gabe Vilardo, 12               19:31    Decorah               
   25        James Groux, 11                19:32    Decorah               
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   26    17  David Meinecke, 12             19:36    Crestwood             
   27        Darin Rude, 11                 19:38    Decorah               
   28        Zach Garwood, 12               19:40    Decorah               
   29        Thomas Hadley, 12              19:41    Decorah               
   30        Cade Olson, 9                  19:41    Decorah               
   31    18  Parker Boevers, 12             19:43    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   32    19  Nick Rodriguez, 9              19:44    Charles City          
   33    20  Wyatt Streich, 12              19:45    Charles City          
   34        Adrian Huang, 10               19:46    Decorah               
   35        Antwone Cooper, 11             19:47    Charles City          
   36        Edgar Aguilar, 10              19:47    Decorah               
   37        Karter Einck, 10               19:54    Decorah               
   38    21  Michael Smith, 12              19:58    Waukon                
   39        Keetan Kirby, 10               20:02    Charles City          
   40        Dawson Hinders, 12             20:06    Charles City          
   41        Anders Haglund, 9              20:09    Charles City          
   42        Marcello Bridges, 12           20:20    Charles City          
   43        Drew White, 10                 20:22    Decorah               
   44        Mason Holmen, 12               20:25    Charles City          
   45        Griffin Franksain, 10          20:29    Charles City          
   46        Brock Taylor, 9                20:33    Decorah               
   47        Connor Cook, 12                20:34    Decorah               
   48        Owen Henning, 12               20:34    Decorah               
   49        Max Wilson, 9                  20:35    Decorah               
   50        Jose Agudo, 11                 20:47    Decorah               
   51        Jermaine Dizon, 10             20:49    Charles City          
   52    22  Matthew Slifka, 12             20:50    Crestwood             
   53    23  Josh Keenan, 9                 20:55    Waukon                
   54    24  Mason Ellerbroek, 11           20:56    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   55    25  Nate Dietzenbach, 9            20:58    Crestwood             
   56    26  Tanner Marting, 9              20:59    Waukon                
   57        Cameron Kakac, 11              21:00    Charles City          
   58        Kaleb Cotton, 10               21:00    Charles City          
   59        Drew Staudt, 11                21:01    Charles City          
   60    27  Sam Solheim, 12                21:02    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   61    28  James VanderVelden, 9          21:06    Waukon                
   62        Zack Quade, 12                 21:08    Charles City          
   63        Casey Brickley, 9              21:11    Decorah               
   64        Tyler Irwin, 11                21:12    Decorah               
   65        Sincere Collins, 10            21:15    Charles City          
   66    29  Daniel Lares, 12               21:21    Crestwood             
   67        John Sibuma, 12                21:22    Charles City          
   68    30  Jacob Hidding, 10              21:22    New Hampton           
   69        Elliot Sinnwell, 12            21:24    Charles City          
   70    31  Tony Hobson, 9                 21:37    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   71    32  Brady Beyer, 12                21:40    Waukon                
   72    33  Lance Reicks, 10               21:42    New Hampton           
   73    34  Salem Bird, 10                 21:44    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   74    35  Hunter O'Neill, 10             21:45    Waukon                
   75        Benson Newhouse, 9             21:47    Decorah               
   76    36  Connor Stegen, 11              21:48    Waukon                
   77        Nate Keenan, 9                 21:50    Waukon                
   78        Hunter Sullivan, 10            21:55    Charles City          
   79    37  Monty Bunston, 9               21:59    Crestwood             
   80        Domanick Henry, 9              21:59    Crestwood             
   81        Luke Stortz, 9                 22:04    Crestwood             
   82        Nathan Shultz, 12              22:08    Charles City          
   83        Lange Betts, 9                 22:12    Decorah               
   84        Nick Dietzenbach, 10           22:16    Crestwood             
   85        Simon Mumford, 10              22:18    Decorah               
   86        Brahaim Rios, 12               22:22    Charles City          
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   87        Jakob Sindlinger, 10           22:33    Charles City          
   88        Luke Walter, 11                22:38    Decorah               
   89        Carson Merritt, 9              22:39    Decorah               
   90        Gabe Holden, 10                22:43    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   91        Noah Tapscott, 11              22:51    Decorah               
   92        Clay Schemmel, 11              22:55    Crestwood             
   93    38  Ashton McShane, 11             22:55    New Hampton           
   94        Garret Pates, 12               23:17    Oelwein               
   95        Colton Heinrichs, 9            23:20    Oelwein               
   96        Hogan Hansen, 10               23:29    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   97        Luke Smith, 12                 23:30    Charles City          
   98        Luke Fuhrmeister, 11           23:31    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   99    39  Carter Cahoy, 9                23:33    New Hampton           
  100        Landon Schemmel, 10            23:35    Crestwood             
  101        Thomas Foster, 11              23:37    Decorah               
  102        Colton Knight, 9               24:10    Crestwood             
  103        Joe Kalb, 12                   24:17    Oelwein               
  104    40  Jake Frahm, 9                  24:27    New Hampton           
  105        Lawson Brown, 11               24:35    Crestwood             
  106        Jackson Cook, 10               24:48    Charles City          
  107        Brennant Ferrer, 12            24:50    Charles City          
  108        Josiah Carr, 12                24:58    Charles City          
  109    41  Moises Castro, 12              25:32    New Hampton           
  110        Nicholas Roney, 12             25:36    Charles City          
  111        Owen Malone, 10                26:23    Waukon                
  112        James Marty, 9                 27:21    Charles City          
  113        Christian Howe, 10             27:31    Charles City          
  114        Jack Sindlinger, 12            28:52    Charles City          
  115        Jacob Dixon, 10                29:37    Oelwein               
  116        Aaron Jensen, 11               30:44    Charles City          
  117        Aaron Montemayor, 12           33:15    Charles City          
  118        Christian Hughes, 10           37:47    Charles City          
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/
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N.E.I.C. Conference Meet, Girl's, Middle School, 2
miles

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2019

Sunny, 52°, 30%, NW @ 19 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 6:31 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waverly-S R. M S         42    1    2    9   14   16   18   22    13:38    1:41 
  2 Oelwein M S              48    3    4    8   13   20   29   39    13:47    1:04 
  3 Decorah M S              55    6    7   10   15   17   21   25    13:54    0:47 
  4 Waukon M S              102    5   12   19   30   36   38         14:36    2:22 
  5 Charles City M S        113   11   23   24   27   28   34   37    14:51    1:22 
  6 Crestwood M S           157   26   31   32   33   35   40   41    15:32    0:39 
 
Incomplete Teams: New Hampton M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Waverly-S R. M S 
    1  Sydney Bochmann, 8             12:34   
    2  Brenna Bodensteiner, 8         13:22   
    9  Ramey Dahlquist, 8             13:48   
   14  Jailyn Kent, 7                 14:08   
   16  Ariana Ellerbroek, 8           14:15   
   18  Emma Smith, 8                  14:18   
   22  Cecelia Jerome, 7              14:45   
Total Time = 68:07     Total Places = 42 
 
2. Oelwein M S 
    3  Maria Rael, 8                  13:24   
    4  Libby Gearhart, 8              13:25   
    8  Rachel Rulapaugh, 8            13:39   
   13  Merissa Rogers, 7              13:57   
   20  Alexa Berryman, 8              14:27   
   29  Avarie Rahe, 7                 15:19   
   39  Claire Prouty, 7               15:58   
Total Time = 68:52     Total Places = 48 
 
3. Decorah M S 
    6  Brynn Storhoff, 8              13:31   
    7  Danielle Losen, 8              13:34   
   10  Kathryn Kelly, 8               13:53   
   15  Amelia Wadsworth, 7            14:14   
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   17  Eleyna Hook, 8                 14:17   
   21  Naomi Simon, 8                 14:43   
   25  Elsa Johnson, 7                14:54   
Total Time = 69:29     Total Places = 55 
 
4. Waukon M S 
    5  Mia Kurth, 8                   13:26   
   12  Breckan Stewart, 8             13:56   
   19  Faith Cooper, 7                14:24   
   30  Alice Day, 8                   15:24   
   36  Mikael Havens, 7               15:48   
   38  Olivia Marti, 8                15:57   
Total Time = 72:58     Total Places = 102 
 
5. Charles City M S 
   11  Lauren Staudt, 8               13:55   
   23  Madie Lensing, 8               14:52   
   24  Natalie King, 7                14:53   
   27  Kaity Heckers, 7               15:16   
   28  Lily Stough, 7                 15:16   
   34  Mallory Van Fossen, 8          15:45   
   37  McKenzie Zweibohmer, 8         15:54   
Total Time = 74:12     Total Places = 113 
 
6. Crestwood M S 
   26  Cloey Horns, 8                 15:07   
   31  Erica Ollendick, 7             15:25   
   32  Heidi Mahr, 8                  15:38   
   33  Elise Church, 8                15:44   
   35  Blair Cummings, 7              15:46   
   40  Ella Bergan, 7                 16:13   
   41  Payton Ruppert, 8              17:16   
Total Time = 77:40     Total Places = 157 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sydney Bochmann, 8             12:34    Waverly-S R. M S      
    2     2  Brenna Bodensteiner, 8         13:22    Waverly-S R. M S      
    3     3  Maria Rael, 8                  13:24    Oelwein M S           
    4     4  Libby Gearhart, 8              13:25    Oelwein M S           
    5     5  Mia Kurth, 8                   13:26    Waukon M S            
    6     6  Brynn Storhoff, 8              13:31    Decorah M S           
    7     7  Danielle Losen, 8              13:34    Decorah M S           
    8     8  Rachel Rulapaugh, 8            13:39    Oelwein M S           
    9     9  Ramey Dahlquist, 8             13:48    Waverly-S R. M S      
   10    10  Kathryn Kelly, 8               13:53    Decorah M S           
   11    11  Lauren Staudt, 8               13:55    Charles City M S      
   12    12  Breckan Stewart, 8             13:56    Waukon M S            
   13        Taylor Ries, 7                 13:57    New Hampton M S       
   14    13  Merissa Rogers, 7              13:57    Oelwein M S           
   15        Paige Steinlage, 8             14:00    New Hampton M S       
   16    14  Jailyn Kent, 7                 14:08    Waverly-S R. M S      
   17    15  Amelia Wadsworth, 7            14:14    Decorah M S           
   18    16  Ariana Ellerbroek, 8           14:15    Waverly-S R. M S      
   19    17  Eleyna Hook, 8                 14:17    Decorah M S           
   20    18  Emma Smith, 8                  14:18    Waverly-S R. M S      
   21    19  Faith Cooper, 7                14:24    Waukon M S            
   22    20  Alexa Berryman, 8              14:27    Oelwein M S           
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   23    21  Naomi Simon, 8                 14:43    Decorah M S           
   24    22  Cecelia Jerome, 7              14:45    Waverly-S R. M S      
   25    23  Madie Lensing, 8               14:52    Charles City M S      
   26    24  Natalie King, 7                14:53    Charles City M S      
   27    25  Elsa Johnson, 7                14:54    Decorah M S           
   28        Lindee Rohne, 8                14:57    Waverly-S R. M S      
   29        Evon Leitz, 8                  15:00    Decorah M S           
   30        Lily Sandhorst, 7              15:05    Decorah M S           
   31    26  Cloey Horns, 8                 15:07    Crestwood M S         
   32        McKenzie Riley, 7              15:10    Decorah M S           
   33        Lydia Monreal-Rice, 8          15:11    Decorah M S           
   34        Addison Lukes-Smith, 7         15:13    Decorah M S           
   35    27  Kaity Heckers, 7               15:16    Charles City M S      
   36    28  Lily Stough, 7                 15:16    Charles City M S      
   37    29  Avarie Rahe, 7                 15:19    Oelwein M S           
   38    30  Alice Day, 8                   15:24    Waukon M S            
   39    31  Erica Ollendick, 7             15:25    Crestwood M S         
   40        Jaidyn Duvel, 7                15:26    Decorah M S           
   41        Amelia Sampson, 7              15:33    Waverly-S R. M S      
   42        Leah Suhr, 7                   15:34    Decorah M S           
   43    32  Heidi Mahr, 8                  15:38    Crestwood M S         
   44        Grace Blikre, 7                15:39    Decorah M S           
   45        Abigail Elsamiller, 8          15:42    Waverly-S R. M S      
   46    33  Elise Church, 8                15:44    Crestwood M S         
   47    34  Mallory Van Fossen, 8          15:45    Charles City M S      
   48    35  Blair Cummings, 7              15:46    Crestwood M S         
   49    36  Mikael Havens, 7               15:48    Waukon M S            
   50    37  McKenzie Zweibohmer, 8         15:54    Charles City M S      
   51    38  Olivia Marti, 8                15:57    Waukon M S            
   52    39  Claire Prouty, 7               15:58    Oelwein M S           
   53        Grace Brynsaas, 8              16:05    Decorah M S           
   54        Skyler Cole, 8                 16:06    Decorah M S           
   55        Natalie Goodner, 7             16:08    Decorah M S           
   56        Jaden Deppe, 7                 16:12    Waverly-S R. M S      
   57    40  Ella Bergan, 7                 16:13    Crestwood M S         
   58        Jenna Lemke, 8                 16:20    Decorah M S           
   59        Jenna Aikey, 7                 16:50    Charles City M S      
   60        Zoey Dreckman, 7               16:52    New Hampton M S       
   61        Annemarie Hansen, 8            17:01    Charles City M S      
   62    41  Payton Ruppert, 8              17:16    Crestwood M S         
   63        Koryn Osier, 7                 17:27    Charles City M S      
   64        Mati Henry, 7                  17:33    Crestwood M S         
   65        Paulina Robles, 8              17:38    Waverly-S R. M S      
   66        Savannah Baldus, 7             17:45    Charles City M S      
   67        Korey Hrdlicka, 7              18:00    Crestwood M S         
   68        Kinsey White, 7                18:12    Decorah M S           
   69        Zadie Pittman, 8               18:12    Charles City M S      
   70        Carley Cross, 8                18:23    Charles City M S      
   71        Kiersten Mashek, 7             18:26    Charles City M S      
   72        Danica Dejongoy, 7             18:29    Charles City M S      
   73        Addison Tracey, 7              18:33    Charles City M S      
   74        Caroline Birgen, 7             18:40    Waverly-S R. M S      
   75        Grace Maas, 7                  18:41    Waverly-S R. M S      
   76        Ella Jones, 7                  18:44    Charles City M S      
   77        Gracie Lee, 7                  18:46    Waverly-S R. M S      
   78        Kathleen Delphey, 8            18:49    Decorah M S           
   79        Ella Hansel, 7                 18:56    Waverly-S R. M S      
   80        Sydney Rahe, 8                 18:57    Oelwein M S           
   81        Kathy Sitan, 7                 19:04    Decorah M S           
   82        Hailey Wood, 8                 19:05    Decorah M S           
   83        Ellie Gassman, 7               19:56    Charles City M S      
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   84        Laurinia Perkins, 7            20:56    Charles City M S      
   85        Elliana Brodbeck, 7            21:21    Decorah M S           
   86        Izzy Martin, 7                 21:24    Charles City M S      
   87        Gwenyth Thompson, 7            21:43    Decorah M S           
   88        Shelby Jochola, 7              23:13    Decorah M S           
   89        Reegan Severin, 7              23:37    Charles City M S      
   90        Meredith Ellingworth, 7        23:39    Waverly-S R. M S      
   91        Nevaeh Jensen, 7               24:11    Charles City M S      
   92        Katie Slick, 7                 25:40    Charles City M S      
   93        Barbara Soifer, 7              25:55    Charles City M S      
   94        Chloe Licht, 7                 28:06    Charles City M S      
   95        Jocelyn Shoeneman, 7           29:51    Charles City M S      
   96        Evelyn Reed, 7                 30:22    Charles City M S      
 

Return to home page.
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N.E.I.C. Conference Meet, Boy's, Middle School, 2
miles

Wildwood Golf Course, Charles City, Iowa

Oct. 15, 2019

Sunny, 50°, 30%, NW @ 15 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 15, 2019 6:33 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Charles City M S         38    1    5    6   12   14   15   16    12:31    1:03 
  2 Decorah M S              52    3    8   11   13   17   18   21    12:42  0:1:00 
  3 Waukon M S               74    4    7   19   20   24   25   31    13:02    1:18 
  4 Oelwein M S              99    9   10   22   26   32   36   39    13:21    1:23 
  5 Waverly-S R. M S        140   23   27   28   29   33   34   35    13:47    0:40 
  6 New Hampton M S         147    2   30   37   38   40              14:20    4:33 
 
Incomplete Teams: Crestwood M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Charles City M S 
    1  Xander Graeser, 7              11:51   
    5  Nick Williams, 7               12:28   
    6  Ezekiel Causey, 7              12:30   
   12  Kaden Kirby, 8                 12:49   
   14  Avery Schoeck, 8               12:54   
   15  Isaac Thompson, 8              12:54   
   16  Lukas Vance, 8                 12:55   
Total Time = 62:32     Total Places = 38 
 
2. Decorah M S 
    3  Henry Weis, 8                  12:02   
    8  LaQuin Reynolds, 8             12:42   
   11  Landyn Hook, 7                 12:48   
   13  Grant Zilka, 7                 12:53   
   17  Isaac Knaack, 8                13:01   
   18  Aiden Nalean-Carlson, 8        13:02   
   21  Alexander Burke, 8             13:22   
Total Time = 63:26     Total Places = 52 
 
3. Waukon M S 
    4  Wyatt Gulla, 8                 12:18   
    7  Ethan Gibbs, 7                 12:39   
   19  Caleb Helgerson, 7             13:13   
   20  Cashton Lloyd, 8               13:21   
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   24  Skyler Dugan, 8                13:35   
   25  Isaac Reisinger, 7             13:36   
   31  Kaedyn Anderson, 8             13:58   
Total Time = 65:06     Total Places = 74 
 
4. Oelwein M S 
    9  Connal Sauser, 7               12:44   
   10  Christian Latham, 7            12:46   
   22  Lane Rechkemmer, 8             13:27   
   26  Landyn Brewer, 7               13:41   
   32  Corbyn Wagenknect, 7           14:06   
   36  Dylan Hamilton, 7              14:29   
   39  Kenai Moore, 7                 14:55   
Total Time = 66:44     Total Places = 99 
 
5. Waverly-S R. M S 
   23  Bradley Sage, 7                13:29   
   27  Saipraneeth Damireddi, 7       13:43   
   28  Luke Frazell, 7                13:46   
   29  Tai Cummer, 7                  13:49   
   33  Bird Tsion, 7                  14:08   
   34  Judah Miller, 7                14:09   
   35  Owen Tjebkes, 7                14:10   
Total Time = 68:55     Total Places = 140 
 
6. New Hampton M S 
    2  Cam McMorris, 8                12:01   
   30  Calyb Zeien, 7                 13:53   
   37  Carter Broughton, 8            14:32   
   38  Carter Newbrough, 8            14:40   
   40  Landon Marr, 7                 16:33   
Total Time = 71:39     Total Places = 147 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Xander Graeser, 7              11:51    Charles City M S      
    2     2  Cam McMorris, 8                12:01    New Hampton M S       
    3     3  Henry Weis, 8                  12:02    Decorah M S           
    4     4  Wyatt Gulla, 8                 12:18    Waukon M S            
    5        Dominic Bigalk, 8              12:22    Crestwood M S         
    6     5  Nick Williams, 7               12:28    Charles City M S      
    7     6  Ezekiel Causey, 7              12:30    Charles City M S      
    8     7  Ethan Gibbs, 7                 12:39    Waukon M S            
    9     8  LaQuin Reynolds, 8             12:42    Decorah M S           
   10     9  Connal Sauser, 7               12:44    Oelwein M S           
   11    10  Christian Latham, 7            12:46    Oelwein M S           
   12    11  Landyn Hook, 7                 12:48    Decorah M S           
   13    12  Kaden Kirby, 8                 12:49    Charles City M S      
   14    13  Grant Zilka, 7                 12:53    Decorah M S           
   15    14  Avery Schoeck, 8               12:54    Charles City M S      
   16    15  Isaac Thompson, 8              12:54    Charles City M S      
   17    16  Lukas Vance, 8                 12:55    Charles City M S      
   18    17  Isaac Knaack, 8                13:01    Decorah M S           
   19    18  Aiden Nalean-Carlson, 8        13:02    Decorah M S           
   20    19  Caleb Helgerson, 7             13:13    Waukon M S            
   21    20  Cashton Lloyd, 8               13:21    Waukon M S            
   22    21  Alexander Burke, 8             13:22    Decorah M S           
   23        Davis Coppola, 7               13:23    Decorah M S           
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   24        Tommy Hammel, 7                13:23    Decorah M S           
   25        Parker Heiselman, 8            13:26    Charles City M S      
   26    22  Lane Rechkemmer, 8             13:27    Oelwein M S           
   27    23  Bradley Sage, 7                13:29    Waverly-S R. M S      
   28        Jase Anderson, 7               13:34    Charles City M S      
   29    24  Skyler Dugan, 8                13:35    Waukon M S            
   30    25  Isaac Reisinger, 7             13:36    Waukon M S            
   31        Grant Remington, 7             13:36    Decorah M S           
   32        Elan Rowley, 7                 13:37    Decorah M S           
   33    26  Landyn Brewer, 7               13:41    Oelwein M S           
   34    27  Saipraneeth Damireddi, 7       13:43    Waverly-S R. M S      
   35    28  Luke Frazell, 7                13:46    Waverly-S R. M S      
   36    29  Tai Cummer, 7                  13:49    Waverly-S R. M S      
   37        Anton Dittmer, 8               13:51    Charles City M S      
   38        Peter Essa, 8                  13:52    Decorah M S           
   39        Travis Nordheim, 8             13:53    Decorah M S           
   40    30  Calyb Zeien, 7                 13:53    New Hampton M S       
   41        Orion Reh, 8                   13:54    Charles City M S      
   42        Brooks Moser, 7                13:55    Crestwood M S         
   43    31  Kaedyn Anderson, 8             13:58    Waukon M S            
   44        Caleb Perkins, 8               14:04    Waukon M S            
   45    32  Corbyn Wagenknect, 7           14:06    Oelwein M S           
   46        St. Pierre Muamba, 7           14:07    Charles City M S      
   47    33  Bird Tsion, 7                  14:08    Waverly-S R. M S      
   48    34  Judah Miller, 7                14:09    Waverly-S R. M S      
   49    35  Owen Tjebkes, 7                14:10    Waverly-S R. M S      
   50        Lucas Arendt, 8                14:22    Decorah M S           
   51        Pryson Rasmussen, 7            14:23    Waukon M S            
   52        Joseph Stammeyer, 8            14:29    Decorah M S           
   53    36  Dylan Hamilton, 7              14:29    Oelwein M S           
   54    37  Carter Broughton, 8            14:32    New Hampton M S       
   55        Alex McGohan, 8                14:32    Decorah M S           
   56    38  Carter Newbrough, 8            14:40    New Hampton M S       
   57        Ezra Vorvick, 7                14:46    Decorah M S           
   58        Braidyn Chestnut, 7            14:50    Waverly-S R. M S      
   59        Liam Chamberlain, 7            14:52    Decorah M S           
   60        Benjamin Lindley, 8            14:53    Waverly-S R. M S      
   61        Corbin Harris, 7               14:53    Charles City M S      
   62    39  Kenai Moore, 7                 14:55    Oelwein M S           
   63        Jameson Toma, 7                15:01    Waverly-S R. M S      
   64        Jordin Ritter, 7               15:07    Charles City M S      
   65        Randen Lee, 8                  15:10    Waverly-S R. M S      
   66        Caden Branum, 8                15:12    Decorah M S           
   67        Isaiah Myrmo, 8                15:22    Waverly-S R. M S      
   68        Ethan Lewey, 8                 15:25    Waukon M S            
   69        Creed Monroe, 8                15:26    Decorah M S           
   70        Mason Miller, 8                15:27    Charles City M S      
   71        Andrew Olson, 7                15:27    Decorah M S           
   72        Sam Brace, 8                   15:34    Crestwood M S         
   73        Nat Roberts, 8                 15:34    Decorah M S           
   74        Blake Hoeft, 7                 15:36    Charles City M S      
   75        Reid Kuehner, 7                15:40    Decorah M S           
   76        Beau Newhouse, 7               16:05    Decorah M S           
   77        Wyatt Schradle, 8              16:06    Charles City M S      
   78        Memphis Miller, 7              16:07    Waukon M S            
   79        Malachi Wagenknect, 8          16:11    Oelwein M S           
   80        Benjamin Haaland, 8            16:15    Waverly-S R. M S      
   81        Nathan Wymer, 7                16:16    Decorah M S           
   82        Ben Robison, 7                 16:23    Decorah M S           
   83        Caleb Sheklenton, 7            16:24    Waverly-S R. M S      
   84        Bostyn Henry, 7                16:24    Decorah M S           
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   85        Andy Kruger, 7                 16:25    Decorah M S           
   86        Andrew Britt, 7                16:29    Waverly-S R. M S      
   87    40  Landon Marr, 7                 16:33    New Hampton M S       
   88        Montana Jump-Gerleman, 8       16:41    Decorah M S           
   89        Jameson Mayhew, 8              16:43    Charles City M S      
   90        Nicholas Liggan, 7             16:43    Waverly-S R. M S      
   91        Matthew Praska, 7              16:54    Crestwood M S         
   92        Brody Kuhse, 8                 16:56    Waverly-S R. M S      
   93        Riley Perez, 7                 17:10    Charles City M S      
   94        Garrett Willie, 7              17:22    Decorah M S           
   95        Connor Ferch, 8                17:22    Charles City M S      
   96        Guillermo Gonzalez, 8          17:27    Charles City M S      
   97        Evan Salinas, 8                17:27    Charles City M S      
   98        Tyler Mitchell, 7              17:29    Waverly-S R. M S      
   99        Cesar Rios, 8                  17:55    Charles City M S      
  100        Isaiah Montoya, 8              17:57    Charles City M S      
  101        Rex Spieker, 8                 18:22    Charles City M S      
  102        Braxton Lahr, 7                18:30    Charles City M S      
  103        Jackson Mraz, 7                19:32    Waverly-S R. M S      
  104        Jack Gilstrap, 7               19:40    Waverly-S R. M S      
  105        Rayden Wood, 7                 20:02    Decorah M S           
  106        Caiden Bruns, 7                20:03    Decorah M S           
  107        Braden Charlton, 8             22:32    Charles City M S      
  108        Joshua Asqui, 8                23:12    Charles City M S      
  109        Oscar Wolf, 7                  24:13    Waverly-S R. M S      
  110        Jacob Diers, 8                 25:21    Charles City M S      
  111        Tommy Field, 8                 27:08    Charles City M S      
  112        Kyle Odom, 8                   28:04    Charles City M S      
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